
Central Region Workforce Investment Board 
 

Communications Policy 
 

The CWIB has a process by which communication between subcontractors and the CWIB should take 

place. 
 

The table below shows CWIB staff, their areas of responsibility and their contact information. To insure 

that matters are handled efficiently, please contact the appropriate person. 
 

 
 
 

Name Area of Responsibility Contact Information 
Janet Vaughn Executive Director 573-426-2946 (102) 

jvaughn@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

John Bernard Computer Systems Administrator 573-426-2946 (115) 
jbernard@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

Alex Blackwell Special Projects Coordinator - Performance 
tracking and reports, Youth program, NEG 
projects, WIA program compliance, other 
special projects 

573-426-2946 (104) 
ablackwell@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

Alan Galindo Universal Challenge Course Manager 573-426-2946 (110) 
agalindo@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

Linda Gray Executive Administrative Assistant - CWIB 
membership, Board and Caucus Bylaws, 
Board Secretary 

573-426-2946 (103) 
lgray@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

Jacque Moreland Fiscal Officer – Compliance issues, Contract 
Progress Reports, budgets, insurance, 
equipment, facilities, procurement, fiscal 
monitoring 

573-426-2946 (100) 
jmoreland@copic.ext.missouri.edu 

Kevin Stadler Contracts Manager -  Contracts, 
amendments, EO issues, RFPs, strategic plan 

573-426-2946 (105) 
kstadler@copic.ext.missouir.edu 

 

 
All correspondence sent to CWIB staff should be copied to the Executive Director. 

 
At no time should a subcontractor staff member or affiliate contact a C-WIB board member or Local 

Elected Official directly concerning business that should be addressed with the C-WIB Executive Director 

or staff. 
 

No agency staff member or affiliate shall advocate or lobby the C-WIB, members, staff, Local Elected 

Officials, State or Federal agencies on behalf of their agency's business with the C-WIB.  Violation may 

result in discontinuance of business with such agency. 
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